W V. D. V. D. BEERSEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22054)

Geneent Al
Localit E

Z0

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 281034-25
2 281034-25
3 281866-81
4 281034-25
5 281034-25

PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
DECREM JOHNNY
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS

HUl ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
| TTERBE
HUl ZI NG
HUI ZI NG

158540
2
165004

205786419
205780319
208504819
205781619
205787519

10. 42240
11. 34370
11. 42570
11. 50000
12. 01410

893. 6866
11. 4011, 5
11. 4026, 7
11.5534,5
12. 0715, 5



